
UNIVERSITAS BUDI LUHUR
FAKULTAS KOMUNIKASI & DESAIN KREATIF

Daftar Hadir Mahasiswa 

Matakuliah: Komunikasi Global [KM265] 
Kelompok: EC
Semester: Gasal 2025/2026
Dosen: Amin Aminudin, S.Kom.I, M.I.Kom.

No NIM Nama 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 %

16/09 23/09 30/09 07/10 14/10 22/10 29/10 04/11 11/11 18/11 25/11 02/12 09/12 19/12 23/12 13/01

1 2471500021 Adinda Aisyah Salwa H H H H H A H H H H H H H A H H 88
2 2471500047 Davin Amir Ansyah H H H H H H H H H H I H A H H H 94
3 2471500070 Charen Audy Paulus H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
4 2471500096 Fathia Nabila I H I H H H H H H H H H A H H H 94
5 2471500112 Hafiz Aditya H H H H H H A H H H H H H H H H 94
6 2471500153 Ananda Dyah Syafitri H H H A H H H H H H H H H H A H 88
7 2471500344 Ruben Guido  Sagala S H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
8 2471500385 Rinjani Ghaitsa Zahira H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
9 2471500567 Elizabeth Claresta Nathania S H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
10 2471500690 Yolanda Evany H H H H H H H H H H I H H H H H 100
11 2471500880 Siti Sarah H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
12 2471500898 Kania Alifa Zahra H H H H H H H H H H I H H H H H 100
13 2471500906 Amanda Putri Nesya Gani H H H H H A A H H H S A H S H H 81
14 2471500914 Nabilla Chaiva Dian Haryana H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100
15 2471501151 Nathania Nurahma H I H H H H H H H H I H H H H H 100
16 2471501219 Aida Nurmala H H H H H H H H H H I H H H H H 100
17 2471501300 Ramadhania Safitri Oktaviani H H H I H H H H H H H H A I H H 94
18 2471501334 Anggun Apriliani H H H H S H A H H H H H S S H H 94
19 2471501466 Orlin Ega Aulia H H H H H H H H H H H H H A H H 94
20 2471501508 Atika Putri Amelia H H H H H H A H H H H H S H H H 94
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21 2471501672 Disya Ramadhani H S H H H H H H S H I S H H H H 100
22 2471501771 Audrey Putri Setiawan H H H H H S A H H H I H H A H H 88
23 2471501920 Ariq Lanang Zuhdianto H A H I H S A H S H I S H H A H 81
24 2471502340 Zarra Aulia Sofyan H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 100

Keterangan: 
H: Hadir; A: Alpha (Tidak Hadir); I: Ijin; S: Sakit;
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UNIVERSITAS BUDI LUHUR
FAKULTAS KOMUNIKASI & DESAIN KREATIF

Berita Acara Mengajar 

Matakuliah: Komunikasi Global [KM265] 
Kelompok: EC
Semester: Gasal 2025/2026
Dosen: Amin Aminudin, S.Kom.I, M.I.Kom.

No. Tanggal Materi yang diberikan

1 16-09-2025 Pengantar Perkuliahan

2 23-09-2025 Transnational Media and the Economics of Global Competition

3 30-09-2025 Drawing a Bead on Global Communication Theories

4 07-10-2025 The Politics of Global Communication

5 14-10-2025 The Law of Global Communication

6 22-10-2025 Milestones in Communication and National Development

7 29-10-2025 Global News and Information Flow in the Digital Age

8 04-11-2025 UTS

9 11-11-2025 Global Broadcasting in the Digital Age

10 18-11-2025 Global Communication and Propaganda

11 25-11-2025 Implications of the Global Internet Network Prospects; Challenges and Prospects

12 02-12-2025 Global Advertising and Public Relations

13 09-12-2025 Global Communication and Culture

14 19-12-2025 Shifting Politics in Global Media and Communication

15 23-12-2025 Gender, Ethnicity, and Religion in the Digital Age<br />


16 13-01-2026 UAS
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UNIVERSITAS BUDI LUHUR
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Daftar Nilai 

Matakuliah: Komunikasi Global [KM265] 
Kelompok: EC
Semester: Gasal 2025/2026
Dosen: Amin Aminudin, S.Kom.I, M.I.Kom.

No. NIM Nama Presensi Tugas UTS UAS GRADE

1 2471500021 Adinda Aisyah Salwa 88 78 80 80 79 => B+
2 2471500047 Davin Amir Ansyah 94 85 90 80 85 => A
3 2471500070 Charen Audy Paulus 100 95 95 95 95 => A
4 2471500096 Fathia Nabila 94 90 90 90 90 => A
5 2471500112 Hafiz Aditya 94 90 80 90 87 => A
6 2471500153 Ananda Dyah Syafitri 88 78 80 80 79 => B+
7 2471500344 Ruben Guido  Sagala 100 90 90 85 88 => A
8 2471500385 Rinjani Ghaitsa Zahira 100 90 90 85 88 => A
9 2471500567 Elizabeth Claresta Nathania 100 90 90 85 88 => A

10 2471500690 Yolanda Evany 100 95 95 95 95 => A
11 2471500880 Siti Sarah 100 95 95 95 95 => A
12 2471500898 Kania Alifa Zahra 100 95 95 95 95 => A
13 2471500906 Amanda Putri Nesya Gani 81 78 80 80 79 => B+
14 2471500914 Nabilla Chaiva Dian Haryana 100 90 90 90 90 => A
15 2471501151 Nathania Nurahma 100 95 95 95 95 => A
16 2471501219 Aida Nurmala 100 95 95 95 95 => A
17 2471501300 Ramadhania Safitri Oktaviani 94 85 90 85 87 => A
18 2471501334 Anggun Apriliani 94 80 80 85 82 => A-
19 2471501466 Orlin Ega Aulia 94 90 90 90 90 => A
20 2471501508 Atika Putri Amelia 94 80 85 85 84 => A-
21 2471501672 Disya Ramadhani 100 90 90 85 88 => A
22 2471501771 Audrey Putri Setiawan 88 78 80 80 79 => B+
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23 2471501920 Ariq Lanang Zuhdianto 81 78 80 80 79 => B+
24 2471502340 Zarra Aulia Sofyan 100 85 90 85 87 => A
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